Beoy

DRAFT

Heineken i8¢l

Heineken 25c¢l

Heineken 50cl

Heineken Extra Cold 25c¢l
Heineken Extra Cold 50cl
Heineken Tower 3L

Lagunitas

2,30
2,50
4,80
2,60
oL
25,-
variable

Regularly changed variety of Lagunitas Draft Beer§ ',;uf;

FRISIAN BEERS (BOTTLED)
Grutte Pier Blond

Grutte Pier Dubbel

Grutte Pier Tripel

ALCOHOL FREE
Heineken 0.0

Amstel Radler 0.0
Brewdog Nanny State
Lowlander Wit 0.00

Winey

WHITE WINE

Conde Pinel Viura Verdejo
Lust Sauvignon Blanc
sonnentraum

RED WINE
Conde Pinel Viura Tempranillo

Lust Cabernet Sauvignon

ROSE
Lust Cinsault

4,50
4,50
4,75

well balanced, aromatic
floral, elegant
sweet, full flavoured

open, flexible
powerfull, fruity

round, full, subtie

SPECIAL BEERS (BOTTLED)

Texels Skuumkoppe
Tripel LeFort

La Trappe Isid or
Jopen Ongelovige Thomas
lopen Klaagzang
Karmeliet Tripel
Oedipus Panty
Brewdog Elvis Juice
T Dwit

Corona

Desperados
Liefmans Fruitesse
Amstel Radler

CIDER
Apple Bandit

LOWLANDER

19,75
19,75
17,50

19,75
19,75

19,75

4,50
4,75
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,75
4,50
4,80
4,50
4,50
4,50
3.75
3,75

3,75

Soduy

Coca-Cola 2,50
Coca-Cola Light 2,50
Coca-Cola Zero 2,50
Fanta Orange 2,50
Fanta Cassis 2,50
Finley Bitter Lemon 2,50
Finley Tonic 2,50
Cawa
Jaume Serra Brut zoci 5,50

Jaume Serra Brut 7sci 22,75

o

sonnema Berenburg 2,50
Hoppe Jonge Jenever 2,50
Hoppe Vieux 2,50
Bacardi Carta Blanca 3,80
Bacardi Limon/Razz 3,80
Coebergh 2,50
Sauza Tequila Silver 3,80
cHst Levouagey
Koffie 240
Cappuccino 2,50
Espresso 240
Latte Macchiato 2,75
Dubbele Espresso 2,75
Koffie Verkeerd 2,50
Thee 240

Diverse smaken

Warme Chocolademelk 2,50
Met slagroom +0,50

Fuze Tea Sparkling
Fuze Tea Green Tea
Fuze Tea Non-Sparkling
Finley Ginger Ale
Sprite

Minute Maid Apple
Minute Maid Orange

Pel

Barros White Port
Barros Red Port

Captain Morgan White/Black
Captain Morgan Spiced
Hendrick's Gin

Gordon's Dry Gin/Pink Gin
Tanqueray Gin

Tanqueray Sevilla Gin

Dutch Genguila

T iquewy
Baileys Irish Cream
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Isolabella Sambuca
Disaronno Amaretto
Cointreau
Licor 43
Kahlua
Tia Maria
Southern Comfort

2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50

3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80

Rivella 2,50
Chaudfontaine Non-Sparkling 2,50
75cl. 4,75
Chaudfontaine Sparkling 2,50
75c¢l. 4,75
Chocomel 2,50
Fristi 2,50
Voumsiith

Martini Bianco 3,20
Belsazar Rosé 3,20
Smirnoff No.21 Vodka 3,80
Ketel One VodKka 4,20
Ursus Roter Red Vodka 3,80
Passoa 3,80
Safari 3,80
Malibu 3,80
Jagermeister 3,-
Jack Daniel’s Bourbon 4,30
Jameson 3,80
Johnnie Walker Red Label 3,80
Johnnie Walker Black Label 4,80
Bulleit Bourbon 4,30
Bulleit Rye 4,80
sSingleton 12 Years 6,50
Lagavulin 16 Years 7,50
cardhu 12 Years 6,-
courvoisier 440



Hiley

DOUBLE B SLIDERS *
3 mini burgers with sauce & toppings

OVEN BAKED BREAD

With a variety of toppings
SPARERIBS

Sweet or Spicy marinated ribs
BUFFALO WINGS

Sticky chicken wings, 6 pieces
ONION RINGS

Crispy onion rings, 8 pieces

NACHOS
Oven baked, Regular or Spicy

6,50

4,50

9,75

9,25

4,75

9,90

NITA

NITRS»

Beer speaks, people mumble

CHEESESTICKS
Crispy Cheesesticks

BITTERBALLEN

The Dutch Classic, per piece
VLAMMETIES

Spicy crispy meat rolis, 8 pieces

DOUBLE B PLATTER *
Variation of fingerfood to share

(minimum of 2 p.)
Per person:

* Served only during kitchen opening hours

4,75

0,60

4,75

6,75

DOUBLE B

BAR & KITCHEN




